
Pos 

 

1 
2 
3 

DNF 

 

G 
1 
2 

DNF 

 

J 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 
DNF 

 

S 
1 
2 

No. 

3 
86 
57 
56 

48 
58 
34 

110 
59 

122 
80 

1 

29 
43 

Name 

Girotti Alessandro 
Lambrughi Jody 
Rossetti Agostino 
Stefani Leonardo 

Schileo Nicola 
Cosentino Francesco 
Corradi Daniele 

Racolta Dorian 
Frangioni Filippo 
Panzeri Ginevra 
Balistreri Virgilio 
Meneghin Maia 

Limonta Piero 
Paparusso Giampiero 

Class 

G 
G 
G 

J 
J 
J 
J 
J 

S 
S 

Club 

BD RACING 
DC RACING 
COSTA OVEST 
COSTA OVEST 

GT TALENT 
COSTA OVEST 
ITALCAR MOTORSPORT 

DC RACING 
COSTA OVEST 
BD RACING 
GRT MOTORSPORT 
NOT ONLY MOTORSPORT 

RONIN TEAM 
GRT MOTORSPORT 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
12 

16 
16 
12 

16 
16 
15 

3 

16 
16 

Total Tm 

20:19.100 
20:26.936 
20:44.579 
15:45.439 

20:17.628 
20:30.878 
15:50.463 

20:38.144 
20:50.057 
20:54.865 

4:17.268 
2.080 

20:43.877 
20:52.796 

Diff 

7.836 
25.479 

DNF 

13.250 
DNF 

11.913 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

8.919 

DIV 

7.836 
17.643 
4 Laps 

13.250 
4 Laps 

11.913 
1 Lap 

12 Laps 
3 Laps 

8.919 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
INCIENTE #80 - #56 UNDER INVESTIGATION 
INCIDENTE T2 N#1 - #59 UNDER INVESTIGATION 

Margin of Victory 

1.472 

Avg. Speed 

111,167 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.385 

Best Speed 

112,224 

Best Lap by 

3 - Girotti Alessandro 
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PNK MOTORSPORT RACING WEEKEND 
Mitjet Club 

Gara 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:59:52 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

12/05/2024 14:00 


